PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7040773

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
STUDY EDGE, INC. (F/K/A STUDY SOCIAL, INC.)	11/23/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BARINGS FINANCE LLC, AS COLLATERAL AGENT
Street Address:	300 S. TRYON STREET, SUITE 2500
City:	CHARLOTTE
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA
Postal Code:	28202

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 22

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10515561
Patent Number:	10460178
Patent Number:	10540906
Patent Number:	11056013
Patent Number:	10467918
Patent Number:	10572135
Patent Number:	10126927
Patent Number:	10908803
Patent Number:	10908802
Patent Number:	11061547
Patent Number:	10250614
Patent Number:	9912676
Patent Number:	9483805
Patent Number:	9560034
Patent Number:	10033727
Patent Number:	10375059
Patent Number:	10768885
Patent Number:	10404943
Patent Number:	10748168
Patent Number:	10621608

PATENT REEL: 058200 FRAME: 0782

506993934

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16718675	
Patent Number:	11055055	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (704)444-8857

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7043432000

Email: twitcher@mcguirewoods.com

Correspondent Name: TERRY L. WITCHER, SENIOR PARALEGAL

Address Line 1: MCGUIREWOODS LLP

Address Line 2: 201 N. TRYON STREET, SUITE 3000
Address Line 4: CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA 28202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TERRY L. WITCHER
SIGNATURE:	/s/ Terry L. Witcher
DATE SIGNED:	11/23/2021

Total Attachments: 14

source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page1.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page2.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page3.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page4.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page5.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page6.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page7.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page8.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page9.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page10.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page11.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page12.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page13.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page13.tif
source=Study Edge IP Supplement#page14.tif

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT

This INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT (this "IP Security Agreement Supplement") dated November 23, 2021, is made by the Person listed on the signature page hereof (the "Grantor") in favor of Barings Finance LLC, as collateral agent (the "Collateral Agent") for the Secured Parties (as defined in the Credit Agreement referred to below).

WHEREAS, ACCELERATE LEARNING INC., a Delaware corporation (in its capacity as successor by merger to EAGLE MERGER SUB, INC., a Delaware corporation), the "Borrower") and EAGLE PURCHASER, INC., a Delaware corporation ("Holdings"), have entered into the Credit Agreement dated as of December 20, 2018 (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), with the lenders and financial institutions from time to time party thereto, and the Collateral Agent. Capitalized terms defined in the Credit Agreement or in the Security Agreement (as defined below) and not otherwise defined herein are used herein as defined in the Credit Agreement or the Security Agreement, as the case may be (and in the event of a conflict, the applicable definition shall be the one given to such term in the Security Agreement).

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Credit Agreement, the Grantors have executed and delivered or otherwise become bound by that certain Security Agreement dated December 20, 2018 (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement") and that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement dated December 20, 2018 (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "IP Security Agreement").

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Security Agreement, each Grantor has agreed to grant to the Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in any after-acquired intellectual property collateral of such Grantor and has agreed in connection therewith to execute this IP Security Agreement Supplement for recording with the USPTO and/or the USCO, as applicable.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Grantor agrees as follows:

- Section 1. <u>Grant of Security</u>. Each Grantor hereby pledges to the Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, and each Grantor hereby grants to the Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in and to all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the following (the "<u>Additional Collateral</u>"):
 - (i) all Patents, including the material patents and patent applications filed with the USPTO set forth in Schedule A hereto (the "Patent Collaterals");
 - (ii) all Trademarks, including the material trademark and service mark registrations and applications filed with the USPTO set forth in Schedule B hereto (provided that no security interest shall be granted in United States intent-to-use trademark applications prior to the filing of a "Statement of Use" pursuant to Section 1(d) of the Lanham Act or an "Amendment to Allege Use" pursuant to Section 1(c) of the Lanham Act with respect thereto), together with the goodwill symbolized thereby (the "<u>Trademark Collateral</u>");
 - (iii) all Copyrights, whether registered or unregistered, including, without limitation, the material copyright registrations and applications filed with the USCO set forth in Schedule C hereto (the "Copyright Collateral");

US-DOCS\127181607.2

- (iv) all reissues, divisionals, continuations, continuations-in-part, extensions, renewals and reexaminations of any of the foregoing, all rights in the foregoing provided by international treaties or conventions, all rights corresponding thereto throughout the world and all other rights of any kind whatsoever of such Grantor accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto;
- (v) any and all claims for damages and injunctive relief for past, present and future infringement, dilution, misappropriation, violation, misuse or breach with respect to any of the foregoing, with the right, but not the obligation, to sue for and collect, or otherwise recover, such damages; and
- (vi) any and all proceeds of, collateral for, income, royalties and other payments now or hereafter due and payable with respect to, and supporting obligations relating to, any and all of the foregoing or arising from any of the foregoing;

provided that, notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in the foregoing clauses (i) through (vi) or elsewhere in the Loan Documents, the security interest created hereby shall not extend to, and the term "Additional Collateral," shall not include any Excluded Property.

- Section 2. <u>Security for Obligations</u>. The grant of a security interest in the Additional Collateral by the Grantor under this IP Security Agreement Supplement secures the payment of all Secured Obligations of the Grantor now or hereafter existing under or in respect of the Secured Documents (as such Secured Documents may be amended, amended and restated, supplemented, replaced, refinanced or otherwise modified from time to time (including any increases of the principal amount outstanding thereunder)), whether direct or indirect, absolute or contingent, and whether for principal, reimbursement obligations, interest, premiums, penalties, fees, indemnifications, contract causes of action, costs, expenses or otherwise.
- Section 3. <u>Recordation</u>. The Grantor authorizes and requests that the Register of Copyrights, the Commissioner for Patents and the Commissioner for Trademarks record this IP Security Agreement Supplement.
- Section 4. <u>Grants, Rights and Remedies</u>. This IP Security Agreement Supplement has been entered into in conjunction with the provisions of the Security Agreement. The Grantor does hereby acknowledge and confirm that the grant of the security interest hereunder to, and the rights and remedies of, the Collateral Agent with respect to the Additional Collateral are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this IP Security Agreement Supplement and the terms of the Security Agreement, the terms of the Security Agreement shall govern.

Section 5. <u>Governing Law; Jurisdiction; Etc.</u>

- (a) THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK WITHOUT GIVING EFFECT TO THE CONFLICTS OF LAWS PRINCIPLES THEREOF, BUT INCLUDING SECTION 5-1401 OF THE NEW YORK GENERAL OBLIGATIONS LAW.
- (b) EACH PARTY HERETO IRREVOCABLY AND UNCONDITIONALLY SUBMITS, FOR ITSELF AND ITS PROPERTY, TO THE EXCLUSIVE JURISDICTION OF THE COURTS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK SITTING IN NEW YORK CITY IN THE

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN AND OF THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK SITTING IN THE BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, AND ANY APPELLATE COURT FROM ANY THEREOF, IN ANY ACTION OR PROCEEDING ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT OR FOR RECOGNITION OR ENFORCEMENT OF ANY JUDGMENT IN ANY OTHER JURISDICTION, AND EACH OF THE PARTIES HERETO IRREVOCABLY AND UNCONDITIONALLY AGREES THAT ALL CLAIMS IN RESPECT OF ANY SUCH ACTION OR PROCEEDING MAY BE HEARD AND DETERMINED IN SUCH NEW YORK STATE COURT OR, TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, IN SUCH FEDERAL COURT. EACH OF THE PARTIES HERETO AGREES THAT A FINAL JUDGMENT IN ANY SUCH ACTION OR PROCEEDING SHALL BE CONCLUSIVE AND MAY BE ENFORCED IN OTHER JURISDICTIONS BY SUIT ON THE JUDGMENT OR IN ANY OTHER MANNER PROVIDED BY LAW. NOTHING IN THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT SHALL AFFECT ANY RIGHT THAT THE COLLATERAL AGENT, ANY LENDER OR ANY L/C ISSUER MAY OTHERWISE HAVE TO BRING ANY ACTION OR PROCEEDING RELATING TO THE RECOGNITION OR ENFORCEMENT OF ANY JUDGMENT AGAINST ANY LOAN PARTY OR ITS PROPERTIES IN THE COURTS OF ANY JURISDICTION.

- (c) EACH PARTY HERETO IRREVOCABLY AND UNCONDITIONALLY WAIVES, TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, ANY OBJECTION THAT IT MAY NOW OR HEREAFTER HAVE TO THE LAYING OF VENUE OF ANY ACTION OR PROCEEDING ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT IN ANY COURT REFERRED TO IN CLAUSE (b) OF THIS SECTION 5. EACH OF THE PARTIES HERETO HEREBY IRREVOCABLY WAIVES, TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, THE DEFENSE OF AN INCONVENIENT FORUM TO THE MAINTENANCE OF SUCH ACTION OR PROCEEDING IN ANY SUCH COURT.
- (d) EACH PARTY HERETO IRREVOCABLY CONSENTS TO SERVICE OF PROCESS IN THE MANNER PROVIDED FOR NOTICES IN SECTION 10.02 OF THE CREDIT AGREEMENT. NOTHING IN THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT WILL AFFECT THE RIGHT OF ANY PARTY HERETO TO SERVE PROCESS IN ANY OTHER MANNER PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW.
- (e) EACH PARTY TO THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT HEREBY EXPRESSLY WAIVES ANY RIGHT TO TRIAL BY JURY OF ANY CLAIM, DEMAND, ACTION OR CAUSE OF ACTION ARISING UNDER THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT OR IN ANY WAY CONNECTED WITH OR RELATED OR INCIDENTAL TO THE DEALINGS OF THE PARTIES HERETO OR ANY OF THEM WITH RESPECT TO THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT, OR THE TRANSACTIONS RELATED THERETO, IN EACH CASE WHETHER NOW EXISTING OR HEREAFTER ARISING, AND WHETHER FOUNDED IN CONTRACT OR TORT OR OTHERWISE; AND EACH PARTY HEREBY AGREES AND CONSENTS THAT ANY SUCH CLAIM, DEMAND, ACTION OR CAUSE OF ACTION SHALL BE DECIDED BY COURT TRIAL WITHOUT A JURY, AND THAT ANY PARTY TO THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT SUPPLEMENT MAY FILE AN ORIGINAL COUNTERPART OR A COPY OF SECTION 10.17 OF THE CREDIT AGREEMENT WITH ANY COURT AS WRITTEN EVIDENCE OF THE CONSENT OF THE SIGNATORIES HERETO TO THE WAIVER OF THEIR RIGHT TO TRIAL BY JURY.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has caused this IP Security Agreement Supplement to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first written above.

STUDY EDGE, INC.

Name: Stephen Amante

Title: Secretary

Address for notices:

c/o Accelerate Learning Inc. 5177 Richmond Avenue, Suite 800 Houston, TX 77056

STUDY EDGE, LLC

By: STUDY EDGE, INC., in its capacity as sole

member

Bv:

Name: Stephen Amante

Title: Secretary

Address for notices:

c/o Accelerate Learning Inc. 5177 Richmond Avenue, Suite 800 Houston, TX 77056

Schedule A
United States Registered Patents and Applications

Title	Application No. Filing Date	Patent/Pub No. Issue Date	Estimated Expiration	Status	Owner
Video presentation, digital compositing, and streaming techniques implemented via a computer network	16/144,672 27-Sep-2018	10,515,561 24-Dec-2019	17-03-2034	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Automated production of chapter file for video player	16/394,919 25-Apr-2019	10,460,178 29-Oct-2019	25-04-2039	Active	Study Social, Inc.
Dynamic filtering and tagging functionality implemented in collaborative, social online education networks	15/095,478 11-Apr-2016	10,540,906 21-Jan-2020	21-09-2034	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Dynamic filtering and tagging functionality implemented in collaborative, social online education networks	16/703,584 04-Dec-2019	11,056,013 06-Jul-2021		Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Award incentives for facilitating collaborative, social online education	16/140,736 25-Sep-2018	10,467,918 05-Nov-2019	17-03-2034	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Collaborative, social online education and whiteboard techniques	16/144,712 27-Sep-2018	10,572,135 25-Feb-2020	17-03-2034	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Collaborative, social online education and whiteboard techniques	14/641,840 09-Mar-2015	10,126,927 13-Nov-2018	24-06-2035	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Collaborative, social online education and whiteboard techniques	16/832,731 27-Mar-2020	10,908,803 02-Feb-2021	17-03-2034	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Collaborative, social online education and whiteboard techniques	16/830,017 25-Mar-2020	10,908,802 02-Feb-2021	17-03-2034	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Collaborative, social online education and whiteboard techniques	16/146,078 28-Sep-2018	11,061,547 13-Jul-2021		Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Account sharing prevention and detection in online education	15/893,239 09-Feb-2018	10,250,614 02-Apr-2019	14-07-2037	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)

Account sharing prevention and detection in online education	15/724,442 04-Oct-2017	9,912,676 06-Mar-2018	30-06-2037	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Limited tokens in online education	15/064,292 08-Mar-2016	9,483,805 01-Nov-2016	08-03-2036	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Limited viewing time in online education	15/165,856 26-May-2016	9,560,034 31-Jan-2017	08-03-2036	Active	Study Social, Inc.
Account sharing detection in online education	15/064,255 08-Mar-2016	10,033,727 24-Jul-2018	29-07-2036	Active	Study Social, Inc.
Account sharing prevention in online education	15/064,207 08-Mar-2016	10,375,059 06-Aug-2019	04-08-2036	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Video conference with shared whiteboard and recording	16/392,383 23-Apr-2019	10,768,885 08-Sep-2020	03-06-2039	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Bandwidth reduction in video conference group sessions	16/198,414 21-Nov-2018	10,404,943 03-Sep-2019	21-11-2038	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Systems and methods for tracking referrals among a plurality of members of a social network	16/809,228 04-Mar-2020	10,748,168 18-Aug-2020	05-03-2030	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Systems and methods for tracking referrals among a plurality of members of a social network	12/718,253 05-Mar-2010	10,621,608 14-Apr-2020	19-05-2033	Active	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Video Presentation, Digital Compositing, and Streaming Techniques Implemented Via A Computer Network	16/718,675 18-Dec-2019			Pending	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)
Video conference with shared whiteboard and recording	16/938,687 24-Jul-2020	11,055,055 06-Jul-2021		Issued	Study Edge, Inc. (f/k/a Study Social, Inc.)

Schedule B
United States Trademarks and Applications

Mark	Serial No./ Filing Date	Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Int'l Classes	Status	Owner
EDGEXL	88291636 06-Feb-2019	5992443 18-Feb-2020	42	Registered	Study Edge, LLC
STUDY EDGE	87379138 21-Mar-2017	5327526 07-Nov-2017	41	Registered	Study Edge, LLC
CIVICS NATION	86665239 17-Jun-2015	4851438 10-Nov-2015	41	Registered	Study Edge, LLC
MATH NATION	86580410 30-Mar-2015	4850542 10-Nov-2015	41	Registered	Study Edge, LLC
ALGEBRA NATION	86053603 02-Sep-2013	4729969 05-May-2015	41	Registered	Study Edge, LLC
STUDY EDGE	85381196 26-Jul-2011	4307482 26-Mar-2013	41	Registered	Study Edge, LLC
STUDY SOCIAL	85338462 06-Jun-2011	4191749 14-Aug-2012	38	Registered	Study Edge, LLC

Schedule C

Copyright Material

Copyright	Registration	Registration Date	Owner
	Number	0.7.11.11.20.21	
Math Nation Copyright Materials ? All 6th Grade.	TX0008970478	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Math Nation Copyright Materials ? All 7th Grade.	TX0008970467	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Math Nation Copyright Materials ? All 8th Grade.	TX0008970477	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Math Nation Copyright Materials ? All ACT Prep.	TX0008970471	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Math Nation Copyright Materials ? All Algebra 1.	TX0008970480	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Math Nation Copyright Materials ? All Algebra 2.	TX0008970581	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Math Nation Copyright Materials ? All Geometry.	TX0008970577	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Math Nation Copyright Materials ? Math Nation Web App Screenshots.	TX0008996374	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Algebra.	TX0008999365	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Biochemistry.	TX0008971577	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Biology.	TX0008999370	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Business Calculus 1.	TX0008970481	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Business Calculus 2.	TX0008970479	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) ? Calculus.	TX0008971596	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Calculus 2.	TX0008971742	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Calculus 3.	TX0008971745	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Chemistry.	TX0008971729	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Civics.	TX0008971608	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC

Study Edge College (XTeam) - Differential Equations.	TX0008971734	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Economics.	TX0008970473	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Finance.	TX0008971584	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Financial Accounting.	TX0008970462	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Managerial Accounting.	TX0008971611	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Operations Management.	TX0008971601	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Organic Chemistry.	TX0008971741	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Physics.	TX0008970617	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Precalculus.	TX0008970609	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge College (XTeam) - Statistics.	TX0008970475	05/14/2021	Study Edge, LLC
FIN3403 Chapter and Exam Reviews Fall 2012.	TX0007839283	05/07/2014	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - MAC2234 - Survey of Calculus 2 - 2016 - All Content.	TX0008521495	05/03/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - MAC2312 - Calculus 2 - 2016- All Content.	TX0008521414	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
MAC2234 Exam Review Packet Summer 2011	TX0007430371	09/08/2011	Study Edge, LLC
MAC2311 Exam Review Packet Summer 2011.	TX0007429641	09/08/2011	Study Edge, LLC
CHM1025 Exam Review Packet Summer 2011.	TX0007440973	09/09/2011	Study Edge, LLC
CHM2046 Exam Review Packet Summer 2011.	TX0007431045	09/09/2011	Study Edge, LLC

Economics Exam Review, Chapter Reviews, Short Concepts, and Practice Problems Fall 2011	TX0007850159	05/19/2011	Study Edge, LLC
MAC1147 Exam Review Packet Summer 2011.	TX0007440977	09/09/2011	Study Edge, LLC
Chemistry Chapter Reviews, Exam Reviews, Short Concepts, and Practice Problems Fall 2012	TX0007825281	03/04/2014	Study Edge, LLC
STA3024 Chapter Reviews, Exam Reviews, Short Concepts, and Practice Problems Fall 2012.	TX0007825282	03/04/2014	Study Edge, LLC
Accounting Chapter Reviews, Exam Reviews, Short Concepts, and Practice Problems Fall 2012	TX0007839030	05/07/2014	Study Edge, LLC
MAC2233 Chapter and Exam Reviews Fall 2012.	TX0007838983	05/07/2014	Study Edge, LLC
MAC2312 Chapter Reviews and Exam Reviews Fall 2012.	TX0007839435	05/07/2014	Study Edge, LLC
MAC2313 Chapter and Exam Reviews Fall 2012.	TX0007846357	05/07/2014	Study Edge, LLC
Organic Chemistry Chapter Reviews, Exam Reviews, Short Concepts, and Practice Problems Fall 2012	TX0007885028	05/07/2014	Study Edge, LLC
Physics with Calculus Chapter Reviews, Exam Reviews, Short Concepts, and Practice Problems Fall 2012	TX0007840789	05/07/2014	Study Edge, LLC
Physics Without Calculus Chapter Reviews, Exam Reviews, Short Concepts, and Practice Problems Fall 2012.	TX0007839029	05/07/2014	Study Edge, LLC

Precalculus Quiz Reviews, Exam Reviews, Short Concepts, and Practice Problems Fall 2012.	TX0007839025	05/07/2014	Study Edge, LLC
QMB3250 Computer Assignments and Exam Reviews Fall 2012.	TX0007852219	05/19/2014	Study Edge, LLC
STA2023 Quiz Reviews, Exam Reviews, Short Concepts, and Practice Problems Fall 2012	TX0007851862	05/19/2014	Study Edge, LLC
Study - CHM2211 - Organic Chemistry 2 - 2016 - All Content.	TX0008521474	05/01/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - CHM2045- General Chemistry 1-2016- All Content.	TX0008521497	05/01/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - CHM2210 - Organic Chemistry 1 - 2016 - All Content	TX0008521502	05/01/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - CHM1025 - Introduction to General Chemistry - 2016 - All Content.	TX0008521568	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - FIN3403 - Business Finance - 2016- All Content	TX0008521571	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - MAC1140 - Precalculus without Trigonometry - 2016 - All Content	TX0008521419	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - MAC2233 - Survey of Calculus 1.	TX0008521551	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - MAC2313 - Calculus 3 - 2016 - All Content	TX0008521584	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - MAN4504 - Operations Managerment - 2016 - All Content.	TX0008521353	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - MAP2302 - Differential Equations-2016-All Content	TX0008521592	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC

Study Edge - PHY2048 - Physics 1 with Calculus - 2016 - All Content	TX0008521431	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - PHY2049 - Physics 2 with Calculus - 2016 - All Content	TX0008521556	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - PHY2054 - Physics 2 without Calculus - 2016 - All Content.	TX0008521336	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - STA2023 - Statistics 1 - 2016- All Content.	TX0008525548	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge -ECO2013- Macroeconomics-2016- All Content.	TX0008521589	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge- ESI4327C - Linear Algebra- 2016- All Content.	TX0008525557	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge MAC1147 - Precalculus with Trigonometry- 2016 - All Content	TX0008521487	05/02/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - PHY2053 - Physics 1 without Calculus - 2016 - All Content.	TX0008521417	05/03/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - QMB3250 - Business Statistics - 2016 - All Content.	TX0008521492	05/03/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - BCH4024 - Biochemistry - 2016 - All Content	TX0008521430	05/04/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - CHM2046 - General Chemistry 2- 2016 All Content.	TX0008521561	05/04/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - MAC2311 - Calculus 1 - 2016 - All Content.	TX0008521532	05/04/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Section 1: Exploring Data.	TX0008555774	09/05/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Section 1: Introduction to Functions and Graphs	TX0008555752	09/05/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - Chemistry k12 - 2017.	TX0008528440	09/05/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Study Edge - Physics k12 - 2017.	TX0008528449	09/05/2017	Study Edge, LLC

Spring 2011 ECO2023 Exam Reviews	TX0008437513	11/21/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Fall 2010 ECO2023 Exam Reviews - Exam One Review.	TX0008450339	12/18/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Fall 2010 ECO2023 Exam Reviews - Exam Three Review	TX0008450347	12/18/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Fall 2010 ECO2023 Exam Reviews - Exam Two Review.	TX0008450341	12/18/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Spring 2014 ACG2071 Exam Reviews and Chapter Reviews.	TX0008455084	12/29/2017	Study Edge, LLC
Summer A 2010 ECO 2023 Exam Reviews & Chapter Reviews	TX0008461897	01/08/2018	Study Edge, LLC

RECORDED: 11/23/2021